Schweinepreise

Notierungs-
zeitraum
VEZG-Notierung
Schlachtschweine 18.04.-24.04.

Schlachtsauen ab Hof | 18.04.-24.04.

ISN-Notierung
Internet-Borse 23.04.

ISN-Marktplatz 12.04.-18.04.

ISN-Preisvergleich

Niederlande

Belgien

Dénemark

Frankreich KW 17
Italien

Spanien

Deutschland

Preis (Spanne)
€/kg SG

2,20/IXP Autofom
(2,15-2,20)
1,60

2,270
kein Handel

2,085
2,050
1,805
2,215
2,503 (KW 16)
2,354
2,146

-0,067
+0
+0

Handels-
menge

260 700

2900

460



